GE Fanuc
Automation
VersaMax*
Nano and Micro Controllers
Pick the Palm-Sized PLC That’s Light
on Your Budget.
For tight spaces, the VersaMax Nano PLC is the
perfect solution. Thanks to its all-in-one con-

control a wide variety of applications.
VersaMax_Nano_GFA251H_cut.qxd  2/8/07  2:02 PM  Page 2
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
VersaMax Nano 10 IC200NAL110 10 Point (6) 12 VDC In, (1) Analog In 0 - 10 VDC (8 bit), (4) Relay Out, 12 VDC Power Supply
CPU with 6 discrete inputs and 4 discrete outputs, no expansion and (1) serial port. IC200NAL211 10 Point (6) 24 VDC In, (1) Analog In 0 - 10 VDC (8 bit), (4) Relay Out, 24 VDC Power Supply
2Kbytes User Program and 512 words of data storage. IC200NDD010 10 Point (6) 12 VDC In, (4) 12 VDC Out, 12 VDC Power Supply
IC200NDD101 10 Point (6) 24 VDC In, (4) 24 VDC Out, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200NDR001 10 Point (6) 24 VDC In, (4) Relay Out, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200NDR010 10 Point (6) 12 VDC In, (4) Relay Out, 12 VDC Power Supply
VersaMax Micro 14 IC200UAA003 14 Point (8) 120 VAC In, (6) 120 VAC Out, 120/240 VAC Power Supply
CPU with 8 discrete inputs and 6 discrete outputs with Expansion support. IC200UAR014 14 Point (8) 120 VAC In, (2) Relay Out at 10 Amp, (4) Relay Out at 2 Amp, 120/240 VAC  Power Supply
(1) serial port and 9Kbytes User Program and 2Kwords of data storage. IC200UDD104 14 Point (8) 24 VDC In, (6) 24 VDC Out 2 at 1.0 Amp and 4 at 0.5 Amp, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UDD112 14 Point (8) 12 VDC In, (6) 12 VDC Out, 12 VDC Power Supply
IC200UDR001 14 Point (8) 24 VDC In, (6) Relay Out, 120/240 VAC Power Supply
IC200UDR002 14 Point (8) 24 VDC In, (6) Relay Out, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UDR003 14 Point (8) 12 VDC In, (6) Relay Out, 12 VDC Power Supply
VersaMax Micro 23 IC200UAL004 23 Point (13) 12 VDC In, (10) Relay Out, (2) Analog In and (1) Analog Out, 12 VDC Power Supply
CPU with 13 discrete inputs, 2 analog inputs and 10 discrete outputs,  IC200UAL005 23 Point (13) 24 VDC In, (1) 24 VDC Out, (9) Relay Out, (2) Analog In and (1) Analog Out, 24 VDC
1 analog output with Expansion support. (2) serial ports and 9Kbytes User Power Supply
Program and 2Kwords of data storage.† IC200UAL006 23 Point (13) 24 VDC In, (9) Relay Out, (1) 24 VDC Out, (2) Analog In and (1) Analog Out, 120/240 VAC
Power Supply
VersaMax Micro 28 IC200UAA007 28 Point (16) 120 VAC In, (12) 120 VAC Out, 120/240 VAC Power Supply
CPU with 16 discrete inputs and 12 discrete outputs with Expansion support. IC200UAR028 28 Point (16) 120 VAC In, (2) Relay Out at 10 Amp, (10) Relay Out at 2 Amp, 120/240 VAC Power Supply
(2) serial ports and 9Kbytes User Program and 2Kwords of data storage.† IC200UDD110 28 Point (16) 24 VDC In, (12) 24 VDC Out, 6 at 1.0 Amp and, 6 at 0.5 Amp, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UDD120 28 Point (16) 24 VDC In, (12) 24 VDC Out with ESCP, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UDR005 28 Point (16) 24 VDC In, (11) Relay Out, (1) 24 VDC Out, 120/240 VAC Power Supply
IC200UDR006 28 Point (16) 12 VDC In, (12) Relay Out, 12 VDC Power Supply
IC200UDR228 28 point (16) 24 VDC In, (11) Relay Out, (1) 24 VDC Out, 12/24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UDR010 28 Point (16) 24 VDC In, (11) Relay Out, (1) 24 VDC Out, 24 VDC Power Supply
IC200UDD212 28 Point (16) 12 VDC In, (12) 12 VDC Out, 12 VDC Power Supply